
Penny Bridge 
STEAM Challenge

http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=J6SDJkz2Ck0






Need Some Hints?
https://www.bing.com/images/search?q=making+a+penny+bridge&F
ORM=HDRSC2

https://www.bing.com/videos/search?q=how+to+make+a+penny+bri
dge&&view=detail&mid=A47DAB8985BDC91B1873A47DAB8985BDC91B187
3&&FORM=VRDGAR&ru=%2Fvideos%2Fsearch%3Fq%3Dhow%2Bto%2Bmake%2
Ba%2Bpenny%2Bbridge%26FORM%3DHDRSC3

https://www.bing.com/images/search?q=making+a+penny+bridge&FORM=HDRSC2
https://www.bing.com/images/search?q=making+a+penny+bridge&FORM=HDRSC2
https://www.bing.com/videos/search?q=how+to+make+a+penny+bridge&&view=detail&mid=A47DAB8985BDC91B1873A47DAB8985BDC91B1873&&FORM=VRDGAR&ru=%2Fvideos%2Fsearch%3Fq%3Dhow%2Bto%2Bmake%2Ba%2Bpenny%2Bbridge%26FORM%3DHDRSC3
https://www.bing.com/videos/search?q=how+to+make+a+penny+bridge&&view=detail&mid=A47DAB8985BDC91B1873A47DAB8985BDC91B1873&&FORM=VRDGAR&ru=%2Fvideos%2Fsearch%3Fq%3Dhow%2Bto%2Bmake%2Ba%2Bpenny%2Bbridge%26FORM%3DHDRSC3
https://www.bing.com/videos/search?q=how+to+make+a+penny+bridge&&view=detail&mid=A47DAB8985BDC91B1873A47DAB8985BDC91B1873&&FORM=VRDGAR&ru=%2Fvideos%2Fsearch%3Fq%3Dhow%2Bto%2Bmake%2Ba%2Bpenny%2Bbridge%26FORM%3DHDRSC3
https://www.bing.com/videos/search?q=how+to+make+a+penny+bridge&&view=detail&mid=A47DAB8985BDC91B1873A47DAB8985BDC91B1873&&FORM=VRDGAR&ru=%2Fvideos%2Fsearch%3Fq%3Dhow%2Bto%2Bmake%2Ba%2Bpenny%2Bbridge%26FORM%3DHDRSC3


Send Us Pictures!
Your STELLAR teachers want to see your pictures!

Please email pictures of your parachutes to your school STELLAR teacher.

School STELLAR Teacher Email Address

Covert Mr. Figaro cfigaro@rvcschools.org

Hewitt Ms. Flanagan cflanagan@rvcschools.org

Hewitt/Wilson Ms. Jorde kjorde@rvcschools.org

Riverside Mrs. DeFranza adefranza@rvcschools.org

Watson Mrs. Montemarano pmontemarano@rvcschools.org

Wilson Ms. Lohr llohr@rvcschools.org

Wilson Mrs. Messina mmessina@rvcschools.org


